
 

 
  Hockey Fixtures 2024-25 – Autumn Term 

 
 

Date Girls Boys 
Mon 30 Sep  U15 @ Thornden 

1530 (1500 – 1715) 
Wed 2 Oct  U13 @ Thornden 

1530 (1500 – 1715) 
Mon 14 Oct U13 @ Kings 

1530 (1500 – 1730) 
 

Wed 6 Nov U16 @ Thornden 
1530 (1500 – 1715) 

 

Mon 11 Nov U15 @ Kings 
1545 (1500 – 1730) 

 

Wed 13 Nov 
 

 U14 @ Thornden 
1530 (1500 – 1715) 

Fri 15 Nov U14 mixed @ Eggars 
1530 (1445 – 1730) 

U14 mixed @ Eggars 
1530 (1445 – 1730) 

Fri 29 Nov U16 mixed @ Eggars 
1530 (1445 – 1730) 

U16 mixed @ Eggars 
1530 (1445 – 1730) 

Wed 4 Dec 
 

 U12 @ Thornden 
1530 (1500 – 1715) 

Mon 9 Dec U12 @ Kings 
1530 (1500 – 1730) 

 

Fri 13 Dec U13 mixed @ Eggars 
1530 (1445 – 1730) 

U13 mixed @ Eggars 
1530 (1445 – 1730) 

         Start Time (Departure Time – Return Time)     Start Time (Departure Time – Return Time) 

Fri 10 Jan 
 

 U15 @ Kings 
1545 (1500 – 1730) 

 
Mon 13 Jan 
 

U16 @ Kings 
1530 (1500 – 1730) 

 

Fri 17 Jan  U13 @ Kings 
1545 (1500 – 1730) 

 
Fri 24 Jan  U14 @ Kings 

1545 (1500 – 1730) 
 

Mon 29 Jan 
 

U14 @ Thornden 
1530 (1500 – 1715) 

 

Mon 3 Feb  U13 @ Kings 
1530 (1500 – 1730) 

 

Wed 5 Feb 
 

 U13 @ Thornden 
1530 (1500 – 1715) 

Fri 7 Feb  U12 @ Kings 
1545 (1500 – 1730) 

Mon 10 Feb 
 

U15 @ Kings 
1530 (1500 – 1730) 

 

Mon 3 Mar U12 @ Kings 
1530 (1500 – 1730) 

 

Wed 5 Mar  U16 Boys @ Thornden 
1530 (1500 – 1715) 

Wed 12 Mar  U12 Boys @ Thornden 
1530 (1500 – 1715) 


